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Ladegerat LG 20-35

Produktseite

Art.-Nr.:

58824

Lieferumfang:
Ladegerat 3,5A

Ladezeiten Akkupack:
+ #58821 AP20-20 ca. 41 min.
* #58822 AP20-40 ca. 83 min.

Passend zu:

+ #58810 Stichsage STS 20-201-24

» #58811 Kreissage KS 20-201-24

* #58812 Bohrschrauber BS 20-201-24 K

» #58813 Schlagbohrschrauber BSB 20-201-24 K
* #58814 Bohrhammer BH 20-201-24 K

+ #58815 Universal-Sabelsage USS 20-201-24 K
+ #58816 Multiwerkzeuge MW 20-201-24K

* #58817 Excenterschleifer EXS 20-201-24K

* #58818 Winkelschleifer WS 20-201-401-35
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Technische Daten:

Ladegerat
Eingangsspannung:
Aufnahmeleistung:
Frequenz Ladegerat:
Ausgangsspannung:
Ausgangsstrom:

Schutzklasse Ladegerat:

MaRe LxBxH:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

GTIN-Code

230-240 V
85 W

50 Hz
21,5V
3,5A

Il

160 x 90 x 65 mm

0,36 kg
0,46 kg
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